
LOT 92 EMERALD LAKES PHASE 3.

814-1147, 827-1754,1756, 940-370

BURRILL SEAN/BURRILL TAMMY
200 NW CHARLOTTE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02372-392
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1483/1227 12/06/2022 WD Q I 01 298,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JONES DAVID E

BURRILL SEAN

1358/2013 4/27/2018 WD Q I 01 145,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSEPH M & HEIDI M LO

DAVID E & KAREN M J
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11685 SFR 225 09/24/1996

2024HX Base Yr

200 NW CHARLOTTE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,751 120.2000 134.62 235,720 1996 2010 0 0 0 16.13 83.87

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1364

BAS 1,364 100 1,364 154,004

FGR 460 55 253 28,565

FOP 48 30 14 1,581

FSP 299 40 120 13,548

2,171 1,751 197,698

BAS= W13 FSP= N8 W26 S8 /E4/ E5 /E4/E13$ FSP= W13 / S4/ S3
E13 N7$ S7 W13 N3 /N4/ /W4/ W5  L4 D4  W10 FGR=  W20 S23 E20
N23$S23E9 S5 E2 S2 E9 N2 E3 FOP= E12 N4 W12 S4 $ N4 E12 S4 E3
S2E9 N2 E2 N32$ .
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,814.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 4,535

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,000

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 25 20 500.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,500

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,200

17,035

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


